
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
10
5

11
15
14
3
4

12
16
17
6
1

20
7
8
2

19
18
13

Name
GA-Cup by Belmodi
Eightball
SG Stern Fulda
EXIGE-RACING
Mandel Motorsport
Audi Freunde
HCA Racing
Thum-Design
belmodi RT
Easy Riders
Hello Kitty
STC Performance
Smyrlis Racing
Project 50
Leinetal Motorsport
Die Asphaltflüsterer
MAINHATTAN
fassadenwerkstadt
Bembel Racing Team

Rnd.
54
53
54
54
52
54
54
52
53
52
53
45
51
45
53
51
50
48
51

Beste Zeit
1:03.759
1:04.086
1:04.390
1:04.436
1:04.494
1:04.596
1:04.668
1:04.893
1:04.899
1:04.950
1:04.967
1:05.134
1:05.198
1:05.255
1:05.288
1:05.787
1:05.829
1:05.926
1:07.059

Diff.

0.327
0.631
0.677
0.735
0.837
0.909
1.134
1.140
1.191
1.208
1.375
1.439
1.496
1.529
2.028
2.070
2.167
3.300

Abstand

0.327
0.304
0.046
0.058
0.102
0.072
0.225
0.006
0.051
0.017
0.167
0.064
0.057
0.033
0.499
0.042
0.097
1.133

In Rd.
35
30
51
33
50
50
50
43
49
48
26
43
11
45
23
49
30
47
45

km/h
58,608
58,309
58,034
57,992
57,940
57,849
57,784
57,584
57,579
57,533
57,518
57,371
57,315
57,265
57,236
56,801
56,765
56,682
55,724

Gedruckt: 31.08.2013 17:50:51

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Lizensiert für Motorsport Events

6-Stunden Rennen 31. August
6-Stunden

Zeittraining

Qualifikation (1:00:00 Zeit) gestartet um 10:00:00

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

31.08.2013 10:00


